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High reliability, high stability
Wide voltage range design, adapt to a variety of grid environment
EMC design, adapt to the complex environment on site
Full range of servo design, fully adapt to highly dynamic, high-intensity load opera�on of the injec�on molding machine
The drives of 90KW and below have built-in braking unit, easy to install and wiring, higher reliability
PCB board three paint coa�ng process, fully adapt to wet, oil mist, dust, par�cles and other poor working condi�ons of the 
injec�on molding machine Motor temperature detec�on (support PTC, KTY84) and protec�on, pressure sensor power failure 
protec�on, effec�vely ensuring the safe opera�on of the injec�on molding machine system

Unique mul�-pump parallel flow and mul�-pump bypass/parallel flow control 
Mul�-pump parallel flow
For the same large-tonnage unit, achieve synchronous opera�on 
High-speed CAN bus interac�on, just need to set the master, slave
Convenient debugging, hydraulic response is fully controlled by the master Pl, the slave follow the master ac�on
When holding pressure, the master can be automa�cally removed from the stave running, more energy-efficient
Special treatment of unstable motor speed during the sol when breaking high hardness materials

Mul�-pump bypass / parallel flow
In the mul�-pump hydraulic injec�on molding machine system, it can use complex control scheme of mul�-pump parallel flow 
and bypass flow, injec�on molding machine system switches mode according to the needs of actual process, comparing with a 
simple mul�-pump parallel flow system, with more energy-efficient, more efficient, etc. 

Unique dual displacement pump control
The right amount of displacement switching, more energy efficient
Fast response, fast cycling, more precise
High sensi�vity overflow, more reliable
Saving power configura�on, more environmentally friendly
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LMSD-23 Electro-hydraulic Servo drive field test Waveforms

2021

2021

LMSD-23 | Electro hydraulic Servo Drive



10/10

LMSD-23 Electro-hydraulic Servo Drive Quick Selec�on

LMSD-23 | Electro hydraulic Servo Drive



10/10

Ordering code

LMSD-23-380V 3P 11- **  A*

LMSD-23 

Series

220V

380V

1P: Single-phase

3P: Three-phase
5.5~400kW

00~99: Hardware code for 

customized product
A0~Z9: Software code 

for customized product

Electro-hydraulic 

Servo drive

LMSD-23-380V-3P5.5

Three-phase

380V~480V

-15%~+10%
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565.0

14.5

20.5

26.0
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38.5

46.5

62.0

76.0

92.0

113.0

157.0

180.0

214.0

256.0

307.0

385.0

430.0

525.0

590.0

665.0

785.0

13.0

17.0

25.0

32.0

37.0

45.0

60.0

75.0

90.0

110.0

152.0

176.0

210.0

253.0

304.0

380.0

426.0

495.0

585.0

650.0

725.0

1000W/45Ω

1000W/45Ω

1500W/32Ω

1500W/32Ω

2500W/25  Ω

2500W/20Ω

3000W/20Ω

4000W/16Ω

5000W/16Ω

6000W/9Ω

8000W/9Ω

10000W/7Ω

12000W/6Ω

14000W/6Ω

15000W/4Ω

9600W/13.6 *3Ω

40kW/3.2 *1Ω

40kW/2 *1Ω

60kW/3.2 *1Ω

60kW/3.2 *1Ω

60kW/2 *1Ω
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Input power
Rated capacity

(kVA)

Rated Input

current (A)

Rated Output

current (A)

Braking resistor

value ( )Ω

Braking 

 Torque(%)
Braking 

 Unit

Note: *2 means that two braking resistors are connected in parallel, and so on.

LMSD-23-380V-3P7.5

LMSD-23-380V-3P11

LMSD-23-380V-3P15

LMSD-23-380V-3P18.5

LMSD-23-380V-3P22

LMSD-23-380V-3P30

LMSD-23-380V-3P37

LMSD-23-380V-3P45

LMSD-23-380V-3P55

LMSD-23-380V-3P75

LMSD-23-380V-3P90

LMSD-23-380V-3P110

LMSD-23-380V-3P132

LMSD-23-380V-3P160 

LMSD-23-380V-3P200

LMSD-23-380V-3P220

LMSD-23-380V-3P280

LMSD-23-380V-3P315

LMSD-23-380V-3P355

LMSD-23-380V-3P400
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Moun�ng Dimensions
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THM Huade Hydraulics Pvt Ltd

The specified data is for product description purposes only and may not be deemed to be guaranteed unless expressly confirmed in the contract.


